A
lt
ec
h
 U
L
50
8
36
UL508 listed
E205412
18mm2 for 80A
Type/ No. of No. of MMC Length
Cat. No. Pins to Jumper [mm]
1P18U1/2 2 2x1 pole 32.5
1P18U1/3 3 3x1 pole 50.3
1P18U1/4 4 4x1 pole 68.0
1P18U1/5 5 5x1 pole 85.8
1P18U1/6 6 6x1 pole 103.5
1P18U1/7 7 7x1 pole 121.3
1P18U1/8 8 8x1 pole 139.0
1P18U1/9 9 9x1 pole 156.8
1P18U1/10 10 10x1 pole 174.5
1P18U1/11 11 11x1 pole 192.3
1P18U1/12 12 12x1 pole 210.0
1P18U1/13 13 13x1 pole 227.8
1P18U1/14 14 14x1 pole 245.5
1P18U1/15 15 15x1 pole 263.3
1P18U1/16 16 16x1 pole 281.0
1P18U1/17 17 17x1 pole 298.8
1P18U1/18 18 18x1 pole 316.5
1P18U1/19 19 19x1 pole 334.3
1P18U1/20 20 20x1 pole 352.0
1P18U1/21 21 21x1 pole 369.8
1P18U1/22 22 22x1 pole 387.5
1P18U1/23 23 23x1 pole 405.3
1P18U1/24 24 24x1 pole 423.0
1P18U1/25 25 25x1 pole 440.8
1P18U1/26 26 26x1 pole 458.5
1P18U1/27 27 27x1 pole 476.3
1P18U1/28 28 28x1 pole 494.0
1P18U1/29 29 29x1 pole 511.8
3.5 mm (0.14 in.)
17.8 mm (0.70 in.)
56 x 17.8 = 996.8 mm (39.24 in.)
1007 mm (39.65 in.)
15
 m
m
 (0
.5
9
in
.)
2 mm (0.79 in.)
15 mm (0.59 in.)
1 PHASE BUSBAR - standard spacing
18mm2 for 80A
ACCESSORIES
18mm2 for 80A
Type/ No. of No. of MMC Length
Cat. No. Pins to Jumper [mm]
1P18U1/30 30 30x1 pole 529.5
1P18U1/31 31 31x1 pole 547.3
1P18U1/32 32 32x1 pole 565.0
1P18U1/33 33 33x1 pole 582.8
1P18U1/34 34 34x1 pole 600.5
1P18U1/35 35 35x1 pole 618.3
1P18U1/36 36 36x1 pole 636.0
1P18U1/37 37 37x1 pole 653.8
1P18U1/38 38 38x1 pole 671.5
1P18U1/39 39 39x1 pole 689.3
1P18U1/40 40 40x1 pole 707.0
1P18U1/41 41 41x1 pole 724.8
1P18U1/42 42 42x1 pole 742.5
1P18U1/43 43 43x1 pole 760.3
1P18U1/44 44 44x1 pole 778.0
1P18U1/45 45 45x1 pole 795.8
1P18U1/46 46 46x1 pole 813.5
1P18U1/47 47 47x1 pole 831.3
1P18U1/48 48 48x1 pole 849.0
1P18U1/49 49 49x1 pole 866.8
1P18U1/50 50 50x1 pole 884.5
1P18U1/51 51 51x1 pole 902.3
1P18U1/52 52 52x1 pole 920.0
1P18U1/53 53 53x1 pole 937.8
1P18U1/54 54 54x1 pole 955.5
1P18U1/55 55 55x1 pole 973.3
1P18U1/56 56 56x1 pole 991.0
1P18U1/57 57 57x1 pole 1008.8
Type/Cat. No: P50UT P50UB BRS5
Description: Power Feed Lug Modular Direct Power Feed Insulation Cap
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com